
CCOER Grant Virtual Office Hours as of October 23, 2023  
 

No need to sign-up, just jump on any time during the hour with this link! 

How to connect to the Virtual Teams Meeting  

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  

Click here to join the meeting  

Meeting ID: 211 733 067 083  

Passcode: QrEbke  

Download Teams | Join on the web 

Join with a video conferencing device  

nhgov@m.webex.com  

Video Conference ID: 111 215 587 6  

Alternate VTC instructions  

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 603-931-4944,,596037551#   United States, Concord  

Phone Conference ID: 596 037 551#  

 

Date  Virtual Office Hours/Webinar  
Fri, Oct 27, 2023 CCOER Webinar 

12:00 noon – 1:00 
Will be recorded  

Mon, Oct 30, 2023 12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours  
Tue, Oct 31, 2023 6:30 -7:30 PM Virtual Office Hours 

 

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours  
Sun, Nov 5, 2023 12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours 

 

Mon, Nov 13, 2023  12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours 

Tue, Nov 14, 2023 6:30 -7:30 PM Virtual Office Hours 

 

Wed, Nov 15, 2023 12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours  
Sun, Nov 19, 2023 12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours 

 

Mon, Nov 27, 2023  12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours 

Tue, Nov 28, 2023 6:30 -7:30 PM Virtual Office Hours 

 

Wed, Nov 29, 2023 12:00 -1:00 PM Virtual Office Hours 

  
  
  
 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzdlZTljY2EtMThiZC00ODIxLTgxYTMtOWM2OGQ1MDMyZjJk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22992deae9-1c4c-42c8-a310-5088af55ba74%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224bc1ac8c-5499-465c-b763-9f4774809880%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
https://www.webex.com/msteams?confid=1112155876&tenantkey=nhgov&domain=m.webex.com
tel:+16039314944,,596037551# 

